Jueves 15 de Agosto
Sabado 17 de Agosto
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ORGANIZA 711111111

Golmayo

15,16,17 y 18 de AGOSTO 2024

Domingo 18 de Agosto

10,00 h.
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16:30 219,30 h.
18,00 h.

19:30 h.

SOCIEDAD DE VECINOS NAFRIA LA LLANA

COLABORA ‘n

Diputacion
de Soria




